
^
(DINESH JHA)

SDM-VI (HQ)

Spl. Secretary (GAD), GNCT of Delhi, 2ral Level, A Wing, Delhi Secretariat, Delhi.
All Dy. Commissioners (Revenue), GNCT of Delhi.

loncerned SDMs through DCs concerned.
Joint Director (IT) Revenue Department (HQ) with the request to upload the letter in the website
of the department.,

PA to Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, Delhi.
PA to DC (HQ)-I,II,HI Revenue Department, Delhi.
Guard file.

(DINESH JHA)
SDM-VI (HQ)

O^.O^- uDated:
No. F. l(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/ IT-8 ^
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

SDMs will be the final authority at Gate of the stadium to allow any dignitary to enter the stadium
who may come without parking level/invitation card alter ascertaining their identity.

The above SDMs will also attend the full dress rehearsal on 11/08/2017 at Chhatrassal Stadium,
Model Town, Delhi to acquaint themselves with the sitting arrangements at the stadium and also with the
complete programme. The SDMs deployed as above may also contact Deputy Secretary (GAD) for
further briefing regarding their duties.

This issues with the approval of the Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, Delhi.

9531944347
Contact No.

SDM(Kanjhawla)
Posted as

Sh. Arun Gupta
Name of the Officer

1
S.No.

The following SDM is deputed for reserve duty.

9211071647
9818919449
9810370938
9910937978
9811099544
9717566688

JI717853060
8700284130
9868551901
9818425426
Contact No.

SDM (Shahdara)
SDM (MayurVihar)
SDM (Karawal Nagar)
SDM (Patel Nagar)
SDM (Dwarka)
SDM (Delhi Cantt.)
SDM (Kalkaji)
SDM (Hauz Khas)
SDM (Kotwali)
SDM (Model Town)
Posted as

Sh. Rajbir Singh

Sh. Ajay Arora

Sh. Mukul Koranga
Sh. Jatin Goyal
Sh. Jagat Bhushan Kapil
Sh. Sunil DuttSharma
Sh. Gurkripal Singh
Sh. Shingare Ramchandra Mahadev
Sh. Akhil Kumar
Sh. Virender Singh
Name of the Officer

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
S.No.

GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI
REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHI

(GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH)
5, SHAM NAT!! MARG, DELHI-54

No. F. l(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Coin/1 ^f SiDated: QC) ,o

To,

The Dy. Commissioners,

All Districts of Revenue Department,
Govt. NCT of Delhi,

v Delhi/ New Delhi.

Sub: -   Protocol duties^f SDMs on 15'h August, 2017.

Sir/Madam,t..,,....

1 am dire^ted to inform that the following SDMs will be deployed for protocol and ushering
duties for "Independence Day, 2017" celebration to be held at Chhatrassal Stadium, Delhi on 15/08/2017.


