GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHI (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH)

5, SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI-54

No. F. 1(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/ 1786

Dated: 09.08.2017

The Dy. Commissioners, All Districts of Revenue Department, Govt. NCT of Delhi, Delhi/ New Delhi.

Sub: - Protocol duties of SDMs on 15th August, 2017.

Sir/Madam,

I am directed to inform that the following SDMs will be deployed for protocol and ushering duties for "Independence Day, 2017" celebration to be held at Chhatrassal Stadium, Delhi on 15/08/2017.

S.No.	Name of the Officer	Posted as ·	Contact No.
1	Sh. Virender Singh	SDM (Model Town)	9818425426
2	Sh. Akhil Kumar	SDM (Kotwali)	9868551901
3	Sh. Shingare Ramchandra Mahadev	SDM (Hauz Khas)	8700284130
4	Sh. Gurkripal Singh	SDM (Kalkaji)	9717853060
5	Sh. Sunil Dutt Sharma	SDM (Delhi Cantt.)	9717566688
6	Sh. Jagat Bhushan Kapil	SDM (Dwarka)	9811099544
7	Sh. Jatin Goyal	SDM (Patel Nagar)	9910937978
8	Sh. Mukul Koranga	SDM (Karawal Nagar)	9810370938
9	Sh. Ajay Arora	SDM (Mayur Vihar)	9818919449
10	Sh. Rajbir Singh	SDM (Shahdara)	9211071647

The following SDM is deputed for reserve duty.

S.No.	Name of the Officer	Posted as	Contact No.
1	Sh. Arun Gupta	SDM(Kanjhawla)	9531944347

SDMs will be the final authority at Gate of the stadium to allow any dignitary to enter the stadium who may come without parking level/invitation card after ascertaining their identity.

The above SDMs will also attend the full dress rehearsal on 11/08/2017 at Chhatrassal Stadium, Model Town, Delhi to acquaint themselves with the sitting arrangements at the stadium and also with the complete programme. The SDMs deployed as above may also contact Deputy Secretary (GAD) for further briefing regarding their duties.

This issues with the approval of the Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, Delhi.

Dated: 09.08. 2017

No. F. 1(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/ 1786

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

Spl. Secretary (GAD), GNCT of Delhi, 2nd Level, A Wing, Delhi Secretariat, Delhi.
All Dy. Commissioners (Revenue), GNCT of Delhi.

3. Concerned SDMs through DCs concerned.

A. Joint Director (IT) Revenue Department (HQ) with the request to upload the letter in the website of the department.

PA to Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, Delhi.

6. PA to DC (HQ)-I,II,III Revenue Department, Delhi.

Guard file.

(DINESH JHA) SDM-VI (HQ)